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CO2 Component Description

Multijet Nozzle, Type “L”

P/N: SEE K-81-1170

MATERIALS
NOZZLE: CAST IRON
THROAT: BRASS
STRAINER: MONEL
FINISH: (NOZZLE ONLY) RED PAINT

1/2 in. NPT FEMALE

STRAINER INCLUDED
IN TYPE “L” NOZZLES
WITH NOZZLE CODE NOS.
FROM 2 TO 5+

THROAT

NOZZLE CODE NUMBER
STAMPED HERE

7-1/16 in.
(179.4 mm)

6 in.
(152.4 mm)

1-1/4 in.
(31.7 mm)

HEX

ORIFICES

1/4 in.
(6.4 mm)

1-7/8 in.
(47.6 mm)

11 mm DIAMETER
(2) MTG. HOLES

2-3/8 in.
(60.3 mm)

6 in.
(152.4 mm)

3-5/8 in.
(92.1 mm)


